basis (EPC ) contract- 1 SETof MTPS-I. 

3 Quantity 1SET 

4 Method of Tender E-Tender System 

(Online submission of Part-I – Techno Commercial Bid and Part-II 
– Price Bid, through Website: 
https://www.tntenders.gov.in/nicgep/app of NIC. 

5 a) Earnest Money 
Deposit (EMD) 

Rs.27,350/- (Rupees twenty seven thousand three hundred and 
fifty only) to TANGEDCO account in the form of NEFT/RTGS or by 
way of Account Transfer. 

Account No : 550518752 

Bank Name : 
Indian Bank 
 Mettur Dam - 636401 

IFSC Code : IDIB 000M034 

6 URL for online bid 
submission for e-
tender 

https://www.tntenders.gov.in/nicgep/app

[...]

http://www.tangedco.gov.in/
https://tntenders.gov.in/nicgep/app

SECTION – I 

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT 

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT : 
1) Tenderer should pay the specified amount towards Earnest Money Deposit as follows    
    : Earnest Money Deposit : Rs. 27,350 /- (Rupees Twenty Seven thousand three hundred and fifty  
                                                                       only).  

2) The Earnest Money Deposit specified above should be in the form of NEFT/RTGS / Account 
transfer to TANGEDCO’s Account as mentioned above in 5 (a) of Foreword for the above amount.